
REHEARSAL 
Saturday, March 16

REHEARSAL 
Sunday, April 7

REHEARSAL 
Saturday, April 20

LEONARDO DA VINCI SCHOOL 
Sacramento, CA 
Friday, April 26

REHEARSAL 
Sunday, May 5

WORK DAY 
Saturday, May 18

REHEARSAL 
Sunday, June 2

REHEARSAL 
Saturday, June 22

REHEARSAL 
Saturday, July 13

CENTRAL COAST 
RENAISSANCE FAIRE 
San Luis Obispo, CA 
with The Guild of St. Stephen 
July 19-21

REHEARSAL 
Sunday, September 8

FOLSOM RENAISSANCE FAIRE 
Folsom, CA 
September 23-24

SONOMA FINDING 
HISTORY DAY 
Santa Rosa, CA 
Saturday, November 2

The Guild of St. George, Inc.
Teaching History Through Interactive Theatre
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The Guild of St. George is a California not-for-profit educational corporation.  
All proceeds benefit the educational programs of the guild.   

www.guildofstgeorge.com

Rehearsals held at the home of Elvyn Blair 3136 California Street, Oakland 94602

Rehearsals run from 11:00 AM to 5:00 PM

Please plan on being on time, if not early, and plan for traffic and other factors, so 
that we may begin promptly as scheduled.

Rehearsal locations may vary. Please check the website and in periodic 
announcements for specifics.

It is strongly advised that you bring seating, sunblock, water, food, and any costume 
pieces which readily help identify your character or that influence your movement 
such as hoops, corsets, boots, etc.


